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Detail by Entity Name
Florida Limited Liability Company
A.M.E. DEVELOPERS LLC

Filing Information

L23000477794

99-3948338

10/18/2023

10/17/2023

FL

ACTIVE

Principal Address

134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

Mailing Address

134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

Registered Agent Name & Address

LIBASCI, ANTHONY J
134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title MGR

LIBASCI, ANTHONY J
134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

Annual Reports

Report Year Filed Date
2024 04/15/2024
2025 04/11/2025

Document Images

04/11/2025 -- ANNUAL REPORT View image in PDF format
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